GOLDEN RESTAURANTS SERVING YOU!

A QUICK GUIDE TO HOW LOCAL RESTAURANTS ARE SERVING YOU DURING THE
SHUTDOWN

Phone # Delivery Take out/ Pick up Grocery Style

Golden Moon Speakeasy
Bonefish Grill

Snarf's Sandwich

Lil Ricci's

Old Capitol Grill
Woody's

Café 13

Biscuits & Berries
Miner's Saloon

Gold Mine Cupcakes
Enstrom Candies

Buffalo Rose

Cheese Ranch

Thai Gold Restaurant
Bob's Atomic Burger
Cast Iron Tavern

Pizza Hut

Holidaily Brewing Company
Tributary Food Hall

Ali Baba Grill

South Philly Cheese Steaks
Anthony's Pizza

New Terrain

Rand Buzz Meadery
Domino's Pizza
Trailhead Taphouse
Indulge Bistro

Basic Kneads Pizza

720-638-1155
303-279-6078
303-273-0006
303-215-1619
303-279-6390
303-277-0443
303-278-2225
303-277-9677
303-993-3850
270-328-9531
303-215-9905
303-278-6800
303-278-1293
303-593-1715
303-278-1601
303-271-9315
303-279-2971
303-278-2337
303-856-7225
303-279-2228
303-278-7742
303-278-9999
720-697-7848
720-255-2756
303-278-7241
720-638-9009
303-277-9991
720-340-1066

*In this unpredictable time, we recommend calling ahead for most up to

date information. EEE’
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