GOLDEN RESTAURANTS SERVING YOU!

A QUICK GUIDE TO HOW LOCAL RESTAURANTS ARE SERVING YOU DURING THE SHUTDOWN

	Phone #	Delivery	Take out/ Pick up	Grocery Style
Golden Moon Speakeasy	720-638-1155			
Bonefish Grill	303-279-6078	*	*	
Snarf's Sandwich	303-273-0006	*	*	
Lil Ricci's	303-215-1619		*	
Old Capitol Grill	303-279-6390		*	
Woody's	303-277-0443		*	
Café 13	303-278-2225		*	*
Biscuits & Berries	303-277-9677	*	*	
Miner's Saloon	303-993-3850		*	
Gold Mine Cupcakes	270-328-9531		*	
Enstrom Candies	303-215-9905	*	*	
Buffalo Rose	303-278-6800		*	
Cheese Ranch	303-278-1293		*	*
Thai Gold Restaurant	303-593-1715		*	
Bob's Atomic Burger	303-278-1601		*	
Cast Iron Tavern	303-271-9315	*	*	
Pizza Hut	303-279-2971	*	*	
Holidaily Brewing Company	303-278-2337		*	
Tributary Food Hall	303-856-7225		*	*
Ali Baba Grill	303-279-2228		*	
South Philly Cheese Steaks	303-278-7742	*	*	
Anthony's Pizza	303-278-9999	*	*	
New Terrain	720-697-7848		*	
Rand Buzz Meadery	720-255-2756		*	
Domino's Pizza	303-278-7241	*	*	
Trailhead Taphouse	720-638-9009		*	
Indulge Bistro	303-277-9991		*	*
Basic Kneads Pizza	720-340-1066	*		

*In this unpredictable time, we recommend calling ahead for most up to date information.